05/10/24 07:26:34

Somers (New York, USA) Moving Online Auction - Driftwood Dr

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 28 4:40pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Assorted Media With Organization Containers
Book Collection

Book Collection And Instruction Binders
Photography Lot

Misc Office Lot

Craft Lot

Office Furniture

Handmade Quilt, Bedding And Assorted Towels
Bed Linen And Table Cloths

Rug Lot

Assorted Graduation Attire And Clothes
Wedding Dress And Vell

Assorted Lace Tablecloths, Bedskirt And
Womens Shirts.

Headboard, Frame, Mattress And Nightstand.
Antique Bedcover And Blanket

Council Craftsmen Armoire Or TV Cabinet
Scarves, Bags, Gloves

Chippendale Style Bench And Hanging Quilt
wall Art

Wall Art

Chinese Watercolors

Frames, Photos, Needlepoint

Donna Rawlins-Sharpe Original Art

Boston Rocker Rocking Chair, Cabinet And
Lamp

Bathroom Items

Wall Art And Decorative

Jewelry Cleaner, Weight Watchers Kit
2 Sleeping Bags And 1fleece Mat
Shoe Storage Items

Assorted Watches

Costume And Other Jewelry

V4

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 5 12:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Sterling Silver Jewelry and more!
Gold And Costume Jewelry
Costume Jewelry And Box
Lamps

Books

Carved Ebony Elephants

Anthony Shaw & Son Wash Basin And Chinese
Ginger Jar

Books

Hickory Chair Mahogany Side Table And
Cherry Table

Old Books

wall Art

Side Table

Table

Hand Carved Mahogany Chair

Hand Carved Mahogany Chair

Chinese Jardiniere And Umbrella Stand
Lazy Boy Sleeper Sofa

Hand Embroidered and Appliqued Trousseau
Quilt

Mortars And Pestles

Table Linens And Dish Towels

Hobnail And Cranberry And Vaseline Glass
Art Glass

Art Glass

Asian Carved Stone Stamper And Ink Pot
Copper Pot And Leather Covered Can
Brass Candlesticks And More

Fireplace Tools And Copper Pots

Books

Electronics

iPad 2 With Case, Cover And Keyboard



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Mirror And Framed Doilies
Assorted Games

Hand Knotted Rug From India
Qil Lamps

Side Tables

Agate Marbles And Other Old Marbles
Lazy Boy Leather Recliner
Beaver Long Sleeve Jacket
Mink Jacket

Mink Coat

Bowls And Cook Books

Home Supplies

Artificial Flower Arrangements

Paper Mache Cockatoo on a Swing and
Thermometer

Kitchen Ware

Pots, Pans And Food Processor
Linens And Things Dishware
Glassware

Crystal Glassware And Kitchen Items
Dish Ware And Serving Items
Kitchen Ware

Wedgwood Demi Tasse Set
Coffee Cups And Glasses
Decorative Items

Serving Pieces And Bowls
Sterling Silver Serving Dish

Antique Sterling And Mother Of Pearl
Silverware

Sterling And Silver Plate Items

Gorham Sterling Flatware - Fairfax Pattern
Sterling Silver Cup

Sterling Silver Porringer

Sterling Silver Cup

Silver Tea Strainer

Sterling Silver Pitcher

Sterling Silver Items

Sterling Silver Serving Platter

Sterling Silver Small Serving Dish
Sterling Silver Serving Platter

Sterling Silver Platter

Antique Silver TeaKettle

Felt Silver Storage Bags, Material And Tray

2/4

Lot

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

05/10/24 07:26:34

Title

6 Quart Chafing Dish

Garden Items

Outdoor Glass Table And Plastic Chairs
Weber Outdoor Grill

Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Two Rose Teacups

Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
Wood Corner Cabinet

Rug

Wood Silver Cabinet

Glass Dessert Plates And More
Wouersch Clock

Ova Mahogany Dining Table

Webb Cut Crystal Stemware

Royal Paragon China Service Plates
Tiffany Glassware

Serving Dishes And Wedgwood Tea Set
Webb Cut Crystal Stemware

Dining Chairs

Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
Carved Bone Items

Three Bone Ornaments

Mother-of-pearl Card Holder And Small Box
Handmade Assorted Lace And Pillow
Brand New Y amaha Home Theatre & Remote
LG Bluray Player And Remote
Panasonic VCR Player And Remote

Assorted Bathroom And Cleaning Supplies &
Hangers

Filing Cabinets Plus Plastic Storage Bin

2 Large Black Meta Shelves

4 Wooden Cartons And Shaker Paraphernalia
Vintage Pfaff Sewing Machine

Wooden Shelf With Assorted Electronics



05/10/24 07:26:34

Lot Title Lot Title

0145 WWII Vintage Magazines And American 0184 Hand Woven Floral Pattern Rug
Paraphernalia 0185 Firewood

0146 Maddox Desk And Black Rolling Chair 0186 Vintage Moroccan Wool Rug

0147 C. E. Martin Guitar And Case

0148 Softbhall Gloves, Snow Shoes, Shoeshine Kit
0149 Christmas Supplies

0150 Welder Weight Lifting Machine Plus Weights
0151 3 Hora Patterned Suitcases

0152 3 Large Black Suitcases

0153 Rowing Machine And 2 Green Folding Chairs
0154 Fans, Rack And Card Table

0155 Pro-form Treadmill

0156 Concertmate 980 Electric Keyboard

0157 Assorted Golf Equipment

0158 Assorted Old Electronics And Stereo Equipment
0159 Cream And Floral Pattern Couch

0160 Side Table Plus Large Brass Lamp

0161 Extending Table And 3 Chairs

0162 2 BoxesAssorted CDs

0163 Decorative Wooden TV Cabinet

0164 Assorted Winter Sporting Equipment And
Tackle Box

0165 Coolers And Baskets
0166 Suitcase, Duffle bags And Backpack
0167 Assorted Tools And Ironing Board

0168 1 Large Wooden Workstation With Stool And
More

0169 Craftsman Socket Set

0170 Electra 120 Typewriter And Word Processor
0171 Classic 12 Typewriter

0172 Correct-o-riter | Typewriter

0173 Handcrafted Wooden Nativity

0174 Wooden Table Plus Ladder

0176 Garage Tools, Wooden Shelf And More

0177 Inflatable Double Raft With Paddles & Life-
vests

0178 Two Tall Ladders
0179 Golf Clubs, Golf Carriers, Rack And Shoes

0180 Izip Bicycle And Indoor Standing Bicycle
Machine

0181 Assorted Garage Equipment And Wooden
Table

0182 2 Large Garbage Pails, Plastic Bins, Handtruck
0183 Garden Supplies, Banner And More

3/4



05/10/24 07:26:34

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 EST, 10AM - 1PM

Category A: 10AM - 11AM

Category B: 11AM - 12PM

Category C: 12PM - 1PM

Preview and Pickup Location: 41 Driftwood Dr, Somers, NY 10589 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41+Driftwood+Dr,+Somers,+NY+10589,+USA/@41.349221,-73.682807,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x89c2b2f221a4cf7b:0x7c223edb943bc5ef?sa=X&ei=xB5hVOJjxY24BIujgqAL&ved=0CB0Q8gEwAA

