Somers (New York, USA) Moving Online Auction - Driftwood Dr

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 28 4:40pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 5 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Assorted Media With Organization Containers	0032	Sterling Silver Jewelry and more!
0002	Book Collection	0033	Gold And Costume Jewelry
0003	Book Collection And Instruction Binders	0034	Costume Jewelry And Box
0004	Photography Lot	0035	Lamps
0005	Misc Office Lot	0036	Books
0006	Craft Lot	0037	Carved Ebony Elephants
0007	Office Furniture	0038	Anthony Shaw & Son Wash Basin And Chinese
0008	Handmade Quilt, Bedding And Assorted Towels		Ginger Jar
0009	Bed Linen And Table Cloths		Books
0010	Rug Lot	0040	Hickory Chair Mahogany Side Table And Cherry Table
0011	Assorted Graduation Attire And Clothes	0041	Old Books
0012	Wedding Dress And Veil		Wall Art
0013	Assorted Lace Tablecloths, Bedskirt And	0042	
0014	Womens Shirts.		Table
	Headboard, Frame, Mattress And Nightstand.		Hand Carved Mahogany Chair
	Antique Bedcover And Blanket Council Craftsmen Armoire Or TV Cabinet		Hand Carved Mahogany Chair
			Chinese Jardiniere And Umbrella Stand
	Scarves, Bags, Gloves Ching and als Style Banch And Hanging Onits		Lazy Boy Sleeper Sofa
	Chippendale Style Bench And Hanging Quilt Wall Art	0049	• •
	Wall Art		Quilt
	Chinese Watercolors	0050	Mortars And Pestles
	Frames, Photos, Needlepoint	0051	Table Linens And Dish Towels
	Donna Rawlins-Sharpe Original Art	0052	Hobnail And Cranberry And Vaseline Glass
	Boston Rocker Rocking Chair, Cabinet And	0053	Art Glass
0024	Lamp	0054	Art Glass
0025	Bathroom Items	0055	Asian Carved Stone Stamper And Ink Pot
0026	Wall Art And Decorative	0056	Copper Pot And Leather Covered Can
0027	Jewelry Cleaner, Weight Watchers Kit	0057	Brass Candlesticks And More
0028	2 Sleeping Bags And 1fleece Mat	0058	Fireplace Tools And Copper Pots
0029	Shoe Storage Items	0059	Books
0030	Assorted Watches	0060	Electronics
0031	Costume And Other Jewelry	0061	iPad 2 With Case, Cover And Keyboard

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0062	Mirror And Framed Doilies	0103	6 Quart Chafing Dish
0063	Assorted Games	0104	Garden Items
0064	Hand Knotted Rug From India	0105	Outdoor Glass Table And Plastic Chairs
0065	Oil Lamps	0106	Weber Outdoor Grill
0066	Side Tables	0107	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0067	Agate Marbles And Other Old Marbles	0108	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0068	Lazy Boy Leather Recliner	0109	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0069	Beaver Long Sleeve Jacket	0110	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0070	Mink Jacket	0111	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0071	Mink Coat	0112	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0072	Bowls And Cook Books	0113	Two Rose Teacups
0073	Home Supplies	0114	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0074	Artificial Flower Arrangements	0115	Bone China Tea Cups And Saucers
0075	Paper Mache Cockatoo on a Swing and	0116	Wood Corner Cabinet
	Thermometer	0117	Rug
	Kitchen Ware	0118	Wood Silver Cabinet
	Pots, Pans And Food Processor	0119	Glass Dessert Plates And More
	Linens And Things Dishware	0120	Wuersch Clock
0079	Glassware	0121	Oval Mahogany Dining Table
0080	Crystal Glassware And Kitchen Items	0122	Webb Cut Crystal Stemware
	Dish Ware And Serving Items	0123	Royal Paragon China Service Plates
0082	Kitchen Ware	0124	Tiffany Glassware
0083	Wedgwood Demi Tasse Set	0125	Serving Dishes And Wedgwood Tea Set
	Coffee Cups And Glasses	0126	Webb Cut Crystal Stemware
	Decorative Items	0127	Dining Chairs
	Serving Pieces And Bowls	0128	Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
	Sterling Silver Serving Dish	0129	Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
0088	Antique Sterling And Mother Of Pearl Silverware	0130	Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
0089	Sterling And Silver Plate Items	0131	Wedgwood China - Charnwood Pattern
0090	Gorham Sterling Flatware - Fairfax Pattern	0132	Carved Bone Items
0091	Sterling Silver Cup	0133	Three Bone Ornaments
0092	Sterling Silver Porringer		Mother-of-pearl Card Holder And Small Box
0093	Sterling Silver Cup		Handmade Assorted Lace And Pillow
0094	Silver Tea Strainer		Brand New Yamaha Home Theatre & Remote
0095	Sterling Silver Pitcher		LG Bluray Player And Remote
0096	Sterling Silver Items		Panasonic VCR Player And Remote
0097	Sterling Silver Serving Platter	0139	6 11
0098	Sterling Silver Small Serving Dish	0140	Hangers Filing Cabinets Plus Plastic Storage Bin
0099	Sterling Silver Serving Platter		2 Large Black Metal Shelves
0100	Sterling Silver Platter		4 Wooden Cartons And Shaker Paraphernalia
0101	Antique Silver Tea Kettle		Vintage Pfaff Sewing Machine
0102	-		Wooden Shelf With Assorted Electronics
		01 77	WOODEN SHELL WITH ASSOLUTE ELECTROLICS

Title Lot 0145 WWII Vintage Magazines And American Paraphernalia 0146 Maddox Desk And Black Rolling Chair 0147 C. E. Martin Guitar And Case 0148 Softball Gloves, Snow Shoes, Shoeshine Kit **0149** Christmas Supplies 0150 Welder Weight Lifting Machine Plus Weights **0151** 3 Floral Patterned Suitcases **0152** 3 Large Black Suitcases **0153** Rowing Machine And 2 Green Folding Chairs 0154 Fans, Rack And Card Table 0155 Pro-form Treadmill 0156 Concertmate 980 Electric Keyboard 0157 Assorted Golf Equipment **0158** Assorted Old Electronics And Stereo Equipment 0159 Cream And Floral Pattern Couch 0160 Side Table Plus Large Brass Lamp **0161** Extending Table And 3 Chairs **0162** 2 Boxes Assorted CDs 0163 Decorative Wooden TV Cabinet **0164** Assorted Winter Sporting Equipment And Tackle Box **0165** Coolers And Baskets 0166 Suitcase, Duffle bags And Backpack 0167 Assorted Tools And Ironing Board 0168 1 Large Wooden Workstation With Stool And More 0169 Craftsman Socket Set **0170** Electra 120 Typewriter And Word Processor **0171** Classic 12 Typewriter **0172** Correct-o-riter I Typewriter 0173 Handcrafted Wooden Nativity 0174 Wooden Table Plus Ladder **0176** Garage Tools, Wooden Shelf And More 0177 Inflatable Double Raft With Paddles & Lifevests 0178 Two Tall Ladders 0179 Golf Clubs, Golf Carriers, Rack And Shoes 0180 Izip Bicycle And Indoor Standing Bicycle Machine **0181** Assorted Garage Equipment And Wooden

0182 2 Large Garbage Pails, Plastic Bins, Handtruck

0183 Garden Supplies, Banner And More

Lot Title 0184 Hand Woven Floral Pattern Rug 0185 Firewood **0186** Vintage Moroccan Wool Rug

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 EST, 10AM - 1PM

Category A: 10AM - 11AM Category B: 11AM - 12PM Category C: 12PM - 1PM

Preview and Pickup Location: 41 Driftwood Dr, Somers, NY 10589 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com